
2021-2022 School Calendar

DATE EVENT NOTES

Thursday, September 02, 2021 Parent Meeting Special Time  p.m.

Wednesday, September 08, 2021 School Begins

Thursday, September 09, 2021 School Begins

Monday, October 11, 2021 Columbus Day Closed

Thursday, October 14, 2021 School Pictures Regular Classes Held

Friday, October 15, 2021 School Pictures Regular Classes Held

Thursday, October 28, 2021 Halloween Regular Classes Held

Friday, October 29, 2021 Halloween Regular Classes Held

Thursday, November 04, 2021 NJEA Convention Closed

Friday, November 05, 2021 NJEA Convention Closed

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Thanksgiving Closed

Friday, November 26, 2021 Thanksgiving Closed

Wednesday, December 22, 2021 Christmas Special Time

Thursday, December 23, 2021 Christmas Special Time

Monday, January 03, 2022 Classes Resume Regular Classes Held

Monday, January 17, 2022 Martin Luther King Day Closed

Monday, February 21, 2022 President's Day Closed

Wednesday, March 02, 2022 Ash Wednesday Regular Classes Held

Thursday, April 14, 2022 Easter Break Begins Closed

Monday, April 25, 2022 Classes Resume Regular Classes Held

Monday, May 02, 2022 Graduation Pictures Regular Classes Held

Tuesday, May 03, 2022 Graduation Pictures Regular Classes Held

Thursday, May 12, 2022 Parent Teacher Conferences No Regular Classes

Friday, May 13, 2022 Parent Teacher Conferences No Regular Classes

Monday, May 30, 2022 Memorial Day Closed

Wednesday, June 08, 2022 Graduation Special Time

Thursday, June 09, 2022 Graduation Special Time

Friday, June 10, 2022 Graduation Special Time

*Calendar subject to change upon notification


